1 of 6
Littelfuse.com/SB5000
©2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/16/2024
Shock Block - GFCI / SPGFCI / EGFPD
SB5000 Series
Description

100 240 SB5100-121-0
* Most Popular Models
Ordering Information
Polycarbonate Enclosure
4 of 6
Littelfuse.com/SB5000
©2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/16/2024
Shock Block - GFCI / SPGFCI / EGFPD
SB5000 Series
Stainless Steel, Class II, Division 2 Enclosure
EGFPD (UL 943/1053 SELECTABLE)
Adjustable Trip Level 6, 10-100mA
Load Rating (A) Voltage (V) Ordering Number
32 208 SB5032-012-0
32 480 SB5032-212-0
32 600 SB5032-312-0
60 208 SB5060-012-0
60 480 SB5060-212-0
60 600 SB5060-312-0
EGFPD (UL 943/1053 SELECTABLE)
Adjustable Trip Level 6, 10-100mA
Load Rating (A) Voltage (V) Ordering Number
32 208 SB5032-013-0
32 480 SB5032-213-0
32 600 SB5032-313-0
60 208 SB5060-013-0
60 480 SB5060-213-0
60 600 SB5060-313-0
GFCI (UL 943 CLASS A)
6mA Fixed Trip Level
Load Rating (A) Voltage (V) Ordering Number
32 208 SB5032-022-0
60 208 SB5060-022-0
GFCI (UL 943 CLASS A)
6mA Fixed Trip Level
Load Rating (A) Voltage (V) Ordering Number
32 208 SB5032-023-0
60 208 SB5060-023-0
SPGFCI (UL 943C CLASS D)
20mA Fixed Trip Level
Load Rating (A) Voltage (V) Ordering Number
32 600 SB5032-302-0
60 600 SB5060-302-0
SPGFCI (UL 943C CLASS D)
20mA Fixed Trip Level
Load Rating (A) Voltage (V) Ordering Number
32 600 SB5032-303-0
60 600 SB5060-303-0
SPGFCI (UL 943C CLASS C)
20mA Fixed Trip Level
Load Rating (A) Voltage (V) Ordering Number
32 208 SB5032-002-0
32 480 SB5032-202-0
60 208 SB5060-002-0
60 480 SB5060-202-0
SPGFCI (UL 943C CLASS C)
20mA Fixed Trip Level
Load Rating (A) Voltage (V) Ordering Number
32 208 SB5032-003-0
32 480 SB5032-203-0
60 208 SB5060-003-0
60 480 SB5060-203-0
Ordering Information (Continued)
Stainless Steel Enclosure
Polycarbonate Enclosure (Continued)
EGFPD (UL 943/1053 SELECTABLE)
Adjustable Trip Level 6, 10-100mA
Load Rating (A) Voltage (V) Ordering Number
32 208 SB5032-011-0
32 480 SB5032-211-0
32 600 SB5032-311-0
60 208 SB5060-011-0
60 480 SB5060-211-0
60 600 SB5060-311-0
80 208 SB5080-011-0
80 240 SB5080-111-0
80 480 SB5080-211-0
80 600 SB5080-311-0
100 208 SB5100-011-0
100 240 SB5100-111-0
100 480 SB5100-211-0
100 600 SB5100-311-0
SPGFCI (UL 943C CLASS C)
20mA Fixed Trip Level
Load Rating (A) Voltage (V) Ordering Number
32 208 SB5032-001-0
32 480 SB5032-201-0
60 208 SB5060-001-0
60 480 SB5060-201-0
80 208 SB5080-001-0
80 240 SB5080-101-0
80 480 SB5080-201-0
100 208 SB5100-001-0
100 240 SB5100-101-0
100 480 SB5100-201-0